
Page 1 of 25/3/2024 TBBC  · 4D AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Brandy Bailey TBR FameNMoney 15.368 1D 0 $237

2 Peyton May Chicadee Dommand 15.548 1D 0 $184

3 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze 15.557 1D 0 $105

4 Mahrisa Paluck Lena 15.664 1D 0

5 Cassandra Schrunk Frenchmans Young Gun 15.677 1D 0

6 Mahrisa Paluck Fry 15.679 1D 0

7 Emry Vannice RCA Sage Two Blue 15.700 1D 0

8 Brandy Bailey LF Smooth Like Skippy 15.711 1D 0

9 Madison Stull Jessy Cristina 15.744 1D 0

10 Nikki Brinkman Not Yo Sidchick 15.798 1D 0

11 Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 15.822 1D 0

12 Mackenzie Parks Sister 15.844 1D 0

1 Alisa Helfrich Heza Judge Cashanova 15.890 2D 0 $167

2 Karen Richter Turkey By The Bridge 15.905 2D 0 $130

3 Carla Hann Chicadee Dommand 16.068 2D 0 $74

4 Jessica Sandberg Princess 16.100 2D 0

5 Jerri Mann ElectricGunsASmokin 16.139 2D 0

6 Brandy Grace Zee 16.157 2D 0

7 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 16.257 2D 0

8 Reggie Lee LDS Kevin Ray 16.266 2D 0

9 Stacey Vannice CK Hancocks Bear 16.267 2D 0

10 Kailee Pepple Leos Dark Gipsy 16.295 2D 0

11 Lexi Burgess Shilo 16.327 2D 0

1 Maria Esparza Pitolita 16.406 3D 0 $153

2 Nicole Schrock Lena Old Hollywood 16.414 3D 0 $119

3 Danielle Kunkle cantoutsmartmyfire 16.578 3D 0 $68

4 Carla Hann RCA Ike's Lil Sagehen 16.649 3D 0

5 Aspen Ruegger Smart Zanolena Neat 16.675 3D 0

6 Gracie Borntrager Shady Breeze 16.680 3D 0

7 Gracie Helfrich Poco Dee Dynamint 16.708 3D 0

8 Amanda Henderson CDs Lunar Eclipse 16.762 3D 0

9 Claire Sharron Elles Busy Babe McCoy 16.771 3D 0

1 Illoria Painter Charlie 16.910 4D 0 $139

2 Hadley Setniker Ace 16.945 4D 0 $108

3 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 17.349 4D 0 $62

4 Ashleigh Hageman Flash 17.375 4D 0

5 Jerri Mann JS Lucys Famous 17.444 4D 0

6 Gracie Borntrager Hippys Superfly 17.476 4D 0

7 Madison Carlson Ox BowFullOfDiamonds 17.534 4D 0

8 Taylor Thorpe Wolf 17.543 4D 0

9 Haley Heil Cricket 17.885 4D 0

10 Ainsley Sauvagea Fergie Can Fly 18.083 4D 0

11 Mattie Maggard MM Bullet Proof 18.252 4D 0

12 Hailey Ferris Put On The Shine 18.514 4D 0

13 Madelyn Davidsen BedaWinBiankus 18.552 4D 0

Total Entries: 55   · Total Paid: $1548   · NO TIMES: 6



Page 2 of 25/3/2024 TBBC  · 4D AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

14 Morgan Young Creede 18.611 4D 0

15 Tamara Prater Streakin By Chance 18.702 4D 0

16 Rhonda Turner Why Rascal 19.022 4D 0

17 Skylar Lemkau Cisco 20.921 4D 0

Aumi Jochim Watch The Rainbow 916.617 NO TIME 0

Heather Greene Chex Ladys King Jet 99.999 NO TIME 0

Mahrisa Paluck Roxy 916.057 NO TIME 0

Rachel Brubaker Disco In Dallas 37 916.640 NO TIME 0

Liana Patton Sharks Bold Honey 916.480 NO TIME 0

Hope Walpole FrenchShinningTaFame 916.558 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 55   · Total Paid: $1548   · NO TIMES: 6



Page 1 of 15/3/2024 TBBC  · 4D PM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Brandy Bailey TBR FameNMoney 15.368 1D 0 $140

2 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze 15.557 1D 0 $93

3 Cassandra Schrunk Frenchmans Young Gun 15.677 1D 0

4 Emry Vannice RCA Sage Two Blue 15.700 1D 0

5 Brandy Bailey LF Smooth Like Skippy 15.711 1D 0

6 Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 15.822 1D 0

7 Mackenzie Parks Sister 15.844 1D 0

1 Alisa Helfrich Heza Judge Cashanova 15.890 2D 0 $95

2 Karen Richter Turkey By The Bridge 15.905 2D 0 $63

3 Carla Hann Chicadee Dommand 16.068 2D 0

4 Jessica Sandberg Princess 16.100 2D 0

5 Brandy Grace Zee 16.157 2D 0

6 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 16.257 2D 0

7 Kailee Pepple Leos Dark Gipsy 16.295 2D 0

1 Nicole Schrock Lena Old Hollywood 16.414 3D 0 $76

2 Carla Hann RCA Ike's Lil Sagehen 16.649 3D 0 $50

3 Aspen Ruegger Smart Zanolena Neat 16.675 3D 0

4 Gracie Borntrager Shady Breeze 16.680 3D 0

5 Amanda Henderson CDs Lunar Eclipse 16.762 3D 0

1 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 17.349 4D 0 $68

2 Ashleigh Hageman Flash 17.375 4D 0 $45

3 Gracie Borntrager Hippys Superfly 17.476 4D 0

4 Taylor Thorpe Wolf 17.543 4D 0

5 Haley Heil Cricket 17.885 4D 0

6 Ainsley Sauvagea Fergie Can Fly 18.083 4D 0

7 Madelyn Davidsen BedaWinBiankus 18.552 4D 0

8 Tamara Prater Streakin By Chance 18.702 4D 0

Liana Patton Sharks Bold Honey 916.480 NO TIME 0

Rachel Brubaker Disco In Dallas 37 916.640 NO TIME 0

Heather Greene Chex Ladys King Jet 99.999 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 30   · Total Paid: $630   · NO TIMES: 3



Page 1 of 15/3/2024 TBBC  · 1000 AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Cassandra Schrunk Frenchmans Young Gun 15.677 1D 0 $37

2 Carla Hann RCA Ike's Lil Sagehen 16.649 1D 0 $29

3 Gracie Helfrich Poco De Dynamint 16.708 1D 0 $17

4 Gracie Borntrager Hippys Superfly 17.476 1D 0

5 Ainsley Sauvageau Fergie Can Fly 18.083 1D 0

6 Courtney Schudel Darkadillac 18.606 1D 0

Kailee Pepple Leos Dark Gipsy 916.476 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 7   · Total Paid: $83   · NO TIMES: 1



Page 1 of 15/3/2024 TBBC  · 1000 PM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Cassandra Schrunk Frenchmans Young Gun 15.677 1D 0 $43

2 Carla Hann RCA Ike's Lil Sagehen 16.649 1D 0 $29

3 Gracie Borntrager Hippys Superfly 17.476 1D 0

4 Ainsley Sauvageau Fergie Can Fly 18.083 1D 0

5 Courtney Schudel Darkadillac 18.606 1D 0

Kailee Pepple Leos Dark Gipsy 916.476 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 6   · Total Paid: $71   · NO TIMES: 1



Page 1 of 15/3/2024 TBBC  · 3500 AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Mahrisa Paluck Fry 15.679 1D 0 $37

2 Emry Vannice RCA Sage Two Blue 15.700 1D 0 $25

3 Brandy Bailey LF Smooth Like Skippy 15.711 1D 0

4 Carla Hann Chicadee Dommand 16.068 1D 0

Total Entries: 4   · Total Paid: $62



Page 1 of 15/3/2024 TBBC  · 3500 PM 

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Mahrisa Paluck Fry 15.679 1D 0 $37

2 Emry Vannice RCA Sage Two Blue 15.700 1D 0 $25

3 Brandy Bailey LF Smooth Like Skippy 15.711 1D 0

4 Carla Hann Chicadee Dommand 16.068 1D 0

Total Entries: 4   · Total Paid: $62



Page 1 of 15/3/2024 TBBC  · Derby 

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Aumi Jochim Watch The Rainbow 21.617 1D 0 $15

Total Entries: 1   · Total Paid: $15



Page 1 of 15/3/2024 TBBC  · NOVICE AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Dellaney Vroman Lenas Dancin Hiada 16.825 1D 0 $71

2 Hailey Weible Macaroni 16.976 1D 0 $47

3 Lyndi Wolfenbarger Shining Justin Time 16.989 1D 0

4 Angela Krueger Risky 16.990 1D 0

1 Ashleigh Hageman Flash 17.706 2D 0 $80

1 Ainsley Sauvageau Fergie Can Fly 18.083 3D 0 $38

2 Catherine Borland Peaches 18.210 3D 0 $26

1 Hailey Ayala Freckles 19.017 4D 0 $35

2 Romy Case Skeeter 19.705 4D 0 $23

3 Betty Beach See Rebel Run 20.664 4D 0

4 Skylar Lemkau Cisco 20.921 4D 0

5 Caroline Lind Freya 21.952 4D 0

6 Garland Burdock Bounder 22.009 4D 0

7 Hannah Bielenberg Abby 22.066 4D 0

8 Amber Prouty Dudes Sonny Money 22.554 4D 0

9 Valorie Kirchem Shelby 23.316 4D 0

10 Morgan Young Creede 23.582 4D 0

11 Jacque Dodson Auggy 24.563 4D 0

Taylor Thorpe Wolf 99.999 NO TIME 0

Amy Prouty Hank 918.381 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 20   · Total Paid: $320   · NO TIMES: 2



Page 1 of 15/3/2024 TBBC  · Novice PM 

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Ashleigh Hageman Flash 17.706 1D 0 $44

2 Ainsley Sauvageau Fergie Can Fly 18.083 1D 0

1 Hailey Ayala Freckles 19.017 3D 0 $27

1 Amber Prouty Dudes Sonny Money 22.554 4D 0 $25

2 Jacque Dodson Auggy 24.563 4D 0

Amy Prouty Hank 918.381 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 6   · Total Paid: $96   · NO TIMES: 1



Page 1 of 15/3/2024 TBBC  · OPEN AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Brandy Bailey TBR FameNMoney 15.368 1D 0 $57

2 Mackenzie Parks Sister 15.844 1D 0 $38

3 Brandy Groce Zee 16.157 1D 0

4 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 16.257 1D 0

Rachel Brubaker Disco In Dallas 37 916.640 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 5   · Total Paid: $95   · NO TIMES: 1



Page 1 of 15/3/2024 TBBC  · Open PM 

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Brandy Bailey TBR FameNMoney 15.368 1D 0 $45

2 Brandy Groce Zee 16.157 1D 0 $30

3 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 16.257 1D 0

Rachel Brubaker Disco In Dallas 37 916.640 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 4   · Total Paid: $76   · NO TIMES: 1



Page 1 of 15/3/2024 TBBC  · Robin Side Pot

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Brandy Bailey TBR FameNMoney 15.368 1D 0 $108

2 Peyton May Chicadee Dommand 15.548 1D 0 $72

3 Cassandra Schrunk Frenchmans Young Gun 15.677 1D 0

4 Emry Vannice RCA Sage Two Blue 15.700 1D 0

5 Brandy Bailey LF Smooth Like Skippy 15.711 1D 0

6 Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 15.822 1D 0

1 Alisa Helfrich Heza Judge Cashanova 15.890 2D 0 $73

2 Karen Richter Turkey By The Bridge 15.905 2D 0 $49

3 Carla Hann Chicadee Dommand 16.068 2D 0

4 Jessica Sandberg Princess 16.100 2D 0

5 Brandy Grace Zee 16.157 2D 0

6 Stacey Vannice CK Hancocks Bear 16.267 2D 0

7 Kailee Pepple Leos Dark Gipsy 16.295 2D 0

8 Lexi Burgess Shilo 16.327 2D 0

1 Nicole Schrock Lena Old Hollywood 16.414 3D 0 $58

2 Carla Hann RCA Ike's Lil Sagehen 16.649 3D 0 $39

3 Gracie Borntrager Shady Breeze 16.680 3D 0

4 Gracie Helfrich Poco Dee Dynamint 16.708 3D 0

5 Amanda Henderson CDs Lunar Eclipse 16.762 3D 0

1 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 17.349 4D 0 $52

2 Ashleigh Hageman Flash 17.375 4D 0 $35

3 Gracie Borntrager Hippys Superfly 17.476 4D 0

4 Madelyn Davidsen BedaWinBiankus 18.552 4D 0

5 Skylar Lemkau Cisco 20.921 4D 0

6 Raelynn Utley Zane 28.981 4D 0

Liana Patton Sharks Bold Honey 916.480 NO TIME 0

Heather Greene Chex Ladys King Jet 99.999 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 27   · Total Paid: $486   · NO TIMES: 2



Page 1 of 15/3/2024 TBBC  · SENIOR AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze 15.557 1D 0 $19

1 Nicole Keltz Codlyer Jets Turbo 18.328 4D 0 $13

Total Entries: 2   · Total Paid: $32



Page 1 of 15/3/2024 TBBC  · Senior PM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze 15.557 1D 0 $16

Total Entries: 1   · Total Paid: $16



Page 1 of 15/3/2024 TBBC  · YOUTH AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Peyton May Chicadee Dommand 15.548 1D 0 $58

1 Aspen Ruegger Smart zanolena Neat 16.675 3D 0 $36

2 Gracie Helfrich Poco Dee Dynamint 16.708 3D 0

3 Harper Setniker Stickers 16.797 3D 0

4 Hadley Setniker Ace 16.945 3D 0

1 Kylee White Red White And Zipped 18.534 4D 0 $34

Aumi Jochim Watch The Rainbow 916.617 NO TIME 0

Reegan Bills Loopy 99.999 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 8   · Total Paid: $128   · NO TIMES: 2



Page 1 of 15/3/2024 TBBC  · Youth PM 

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Peyton May Chicadee Dommand 15.548 1D 0 $28

1 Aspen Ruegger Smart zanolena Neat 16.675 3D 0 $20

2 Harper Setniker Stickers 16.797 3D 0

Total Entries: 3   · Total Paid: $48
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